R
espiratory
Protection
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –109–
SCOTT® AIR-PAK® 75™ SCBA
The Scott Air-Pack® 75™ offers the time-tested legendary features the fire service has come to trust from Scott–

(Propenal) 100 ppm .5 ppm 5 ppm <0.5 ppm
(30 min)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MR-10100N Last Chance Filter™ with Scott® adapter
MR-10101N Last Chance Filter™ trainer with Scott® adapter
MR-10102N Last Chance Filter™ with MSA adapter
MR-10103N Last Chance Filter™ trainer with MSA adapter
MR-10104N Last Chance Filter™ with Dräger adapter
MR-10105N Last Chance Filter™ trainer with Dräger adapter
MR-10106N Last Chance Filter™ with Survivair® adapter
MR-10107N Last Chance Filter™ trainer with Survivair® adapter
GB4205 Replacement black Nomex® pouch
Nomex Carry Pouch Moisture Resistant,
Vacuum-Sealed Barrier
Pouch